

ST-223(09)18

Order No.57

Dated: 16.03.2019

All the three accused persons are in JC and produced today.

Today is fixed for cross examination of the PW No.1. Due to the resulation of Local Bar accused persons none appears. No judicial work took place. Ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix-29.03.2019 for production and cross examination of the PW No.1.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.