

CIS No.74/2018
ST- 223(09)2018
CNR NO.WBSP 15-000663-2018
J.O.Code- WB00859

Order No. 86

Dated: 09.07.2024

Today has been fixed for submission of the compliance report by the P.P. in-charge of Kakdwip subdivision Court in view of order dated 28.06.2024.

The Ld. P.P. in-charge of this case namely, Sri Amit Kumar Das submitted before this court that he has been handed over the C.D. of this case.

Fix 24.07.2024 for production of the accused persons and further cross examination of PW 18. Prosecution is directed to take effective steps.

D/C by me,

Sd/- A. Chattopadhyay
A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas

Sd/- A. Chattopadhyay
A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas

Memo No. 202

Dated. 28.06.2024

Copy forwarded to

1. The P.P. in-charge of Kakdwip Sub Divisional Court for his information and necessary action.
2. The Head Public Prosecutor of the District of South 24 Parganas for his information.

A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas